
Sindkhede

SH-6

VR
-3

175

180

160

195

200205

185

185

190

190

180

195

205

108

181

136

115

143

124

120

141

82

299

142

80

139

123

117

116

313

89

171

124

136

112

329

167

294

112

121

111

135

78

150

293

134

135

121

137 333

114

115

145

79

297

326

122
295

70

307

323

125

138

289

342

144

148

308

83 81

315

153

296

116

123

69

110

306

320

119

290

166

119

140

109

331

75

69

149
155

292

154

70

305

146

125

288

322

122

177 343

132

120

210

319

113

332

76 303

151

9

330

126

327

173

130

321

72

168

152

131

112

346

338

311

325

324

133
130

156 131

74

147

213

170

172

117

327

157

309

314

77

118

127

118

328

111

337

128

316

162

84

129

73

287

310

165

301

161

11

71
318

304
304

334

336

317

302

305

178

158

342

175 176

186

342

10

214

335
128

127

159

174

109

294

110

185

326

328

346

305

126

339

344

309

344

312

164

129132

163

323

134133

295

293

171

340

314

345

300

304

337

298

169

323

309

160

341

338

329

Rami

Pathare

Dhawde

Zirwe

Dondaicha

74°31'30"E

74°31'30"E

74°31'0"E

74°31'0"E

74°30'30"E

74°30'30"E

74°30'0"E

74°30'0"E

21
°2

1'3
0"

N

21
°2

1'3
0"

N

21
°2

1'0
"N

21
°2

1'0
"N

21
°2

0'3
0"

N

21
°2

0'3
0"

N

21
°2

0'0
"N

21
°2

0'0
"N

21
°1

9'3
0"

N

21
°1

9'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C3A4a4dAISLUS CODE-
      549.15Area in Ha-

Dist-Dhule,Taluka-Sindkhede  (TE-122/04/04)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


